

Misc Ex Case No. 34/2022 (Reg No. 74/22)
JO Code WB 01449

Order dated:- 02-4-2026

Today is fixed for personal appearance and report .

Petitioner is present by filing hazira .

The Branch Manager of State Bank of India , Adra Branch is present today and submitted a report today .

Let it be kept with the record .

Due to resolution of local Bar the case is adjourned today .

Fix : 16-5-2026 for further proceeding

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur